
Monday, August 16 – Teacher required first day back 
August 31 - First Day of School 
Monday, September 6 – No School – Labor Day 
October 1 – Grandparent’s Day 
October 15 – No School – Teacher Workday 
October 20-22 – No School – Teacher Conference in Seaside, OR 
October 28-29 – No School – Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, November 11 – No School – Veteran’s Day 
November 23 – End of First Trimester 
November 24 – No school – Teacher workday 
November 25 – No School – Thanksgiving 
November 26 – No School – Black Friday 
December 10 – All School Christmas Event (Bethlehem Walk or similar) 
December 20 – 31 – No School – Christmas Break 
Friday, January 14 – No School – Professional Development Day 
Monday, January 17 – No School – MLK Day 
January 24-28 – National Lutheran Schools’ Week 
February 21 – No School – President’s Day 
March 3 – End of Second Trimester 
March 4 – No School – Teacher workday 
March 16-17 – Parent/Teacher Conferences 
March 18 – No School – Spring Break 
March 21-25 – Spring Break 
April 18 – No School – Easter Monday 
Friday, April 29 – No School – Professional Development Day 
Thursday, May 5 – National Day of Prayer 
Friday, May 6 – Spring Event 
Friday, May 13 – Run for the Hills 
May 30 – No School – Memorial Day 
Friday, June 3 – Field Day 
Thursday, June 9 – Last day of School, End of third trimester, report cards go home 
Friday, June 17 – Last Teacher required work day 


